
Cambridge Gun Club Ltd - Current results for Series: WINTER SERIES DTL (

Winter Series DTL (1) 07/10/2018

Winter Series DTL (2) 13/10/2018

Winter Series DTL (3) 04/11/2018

Winter Series DTL (4) 18/11/2018

Best 3 results in 4 competitions.

PositionEq Class/Cat Name Number Targets Points

1 HG GK Howlett EE 45553 298 885

2 HG SM Janes EE 130245 297 882

3 HG PJ Neal EE 32440 294 873

4 HG P Ward EE 47976 295 866

5 = HG A Bowers EE 133219 294 863

5 = HG N Havard EE 13813 292 863

7 HG R Whitelock EE 96536 293 862

8 HG S Marsh EE 137032 291 860

9 HG DG Lewzey EE 11701 293 859

10 = HG L Southall EE 132717 294 858

10 = HG DJ Reynolds EE 100560 289 858

12 HG CAJ Morris EE 103791 291 847

13 HG G Thatcher EE 136910 285 840

14 HG K Weaver EE 130519 282 832

15 HG C Curtis EE 124120 277 818

16 HG R Sutterby EE 135323 280 816

17 HG LD Bartley EE 112089 280 815

18 HG S Halls EE 139175 284 813

19 HG M Vale EE 128702 278 808

20 HG N Phillippo EE 117942 273 805

21 HG C Hall EE 133820 277 801

22 HG C Mackenzie EE 131920 270 790

23 HG J Aldous EE 58140 267 785

24 HG JH Halls EE 139343 273 782

25 HG M Williams EE 135412 267 771

26 HG AJS Banning EE 131753 265 768

27 HG AL Smith EE 14610 254 747

28 HG M Whitworth EE 134623 252 740

29 HG A Hickford EE 135475 251 716

30 HG BJ Fuller EE 118359 247 710

31 HG A Young EE 138116 245 702

32 HG L Onyeachie EE 139904 249 691

33 HG M Atherton EE 139817 243 688

34 HG R Hails EE 39058 194 570

35 HG S Eley EE 125207 189 557

36 HG J Andrews EE 137885 188 552

37 HG S Owen EE 134229 189 551

38 HG K Argent EE 120499 185 540



39 = HG M Conway EE 1000 180 532

39 = HG GA Booth EE 130935 184 532

41 HG BJ Jacobs EE 56060 180 523

42 HG D Billingsby EE 85362 174 512

43 HG S James EE 11197 172 490

44 HG A Smith EE 137858 168 485

45 HG A Smith EE 137766 165 478

46 HG D Taylor EE 126104 164 474

47 HG C Otter EE 131813 163 465

48 HG T Bean EE 129088 98 289

49 HG LR Byard EE 725 97 287

50 HG N Crumpler EE 126102 96 285

51 HG FW Welham EE 51265 95 284

52 HG J Matthewson EE 125453 97 282

53 = HG DG Amos EE 56201 96 281

53 = HG A Bull EE 114497 95 281

53 = HG G Miller EE 122932 95 281

56 HG L Gill EE 127545 94 280

57 HG C Weller EE 103665 98 278

58 HG D Knight EE 136543 95 276

59 = HG S Kirby EE 95341 94 275

59 = HG L Cookson EE 117253 96 275

61 HG S Carter EE 93328 92 274

62 = HG RD Olden EE 86078 91 271

62 = HG K Newman EE 107719 94 271

64 HG R Daws EE 102190 90 266

65 HG JE Parry EE 18234 90 263

66 HG J Billingsby EE 131527 87 257

67 HG A Deeks EE 130061 85 252

68 HG P Dunstane EE 112670 87 246

69 HG M Knight EE 52251 82 243

70 HG FA Jacobs EE 96394 79 233

71 HG J Buy EE 95528 74 207

72 HG JV Byard EE 132294 70 181

73 HG C Nocera EE 133458 37 110

PositionEq Class/Cat Name Number Targets Points

1 AA GK Howlett EE 45553 298 885

2 AA SM Janes EE 130245 297 882

3 AA PJ Neal EE 32440 294 873

4 AA* R Whitelock EE 96536 293 862

5 AA S Owen EE 134229 189 551

6 AA LR Byard EE 725 97 287



7 AA N Crumpler EE 126102 96 285

8 AA FW Welham EE 51265 95 284

9 AA J Matthewson EE 125453 97 282

10 AA JE Parry EE 18234 90 263

1 A P Ward EE 47976 295 866

2 = A A Bowers EE 133219 294 863

2 = A N Havard EE 13813 292 863

4 A DG Lewzey EE 11701 293 859

5 A DJ Reynolds EE 100560 289 858

6 A CAJ Morris EE 103791 291 847

7 A J Aldous EE 58140 267 785

8 A R Hails EE 39058 194 570

9 A S Eley EE 125207 189 557

10 A M Conway EE 1000 180 532

11 = A G Miller EE 122932 95 281

11 = A A Bull EE 114497 95 281

11 = A DG Amos EE 56201 96 281

14 A L Gill EE 127545 94 280

15 = A S Kirby EE 95341 94 275

15 = A L Cookson EE 117253 96 275

1 B S Marsh EE 137032 291 860

2 B L Southall EE 132717 294 858

3 B K Weaver EE 130519 282 832

4 B R Sutterby EE 135323 280 816

5 B LD Bartley EE 112089 280 815

6 B N Phillippo EE 117942 273 805

7 B C Mackenzie EE 131920 270 790

8 B K Argent EE 120499 185 540

9 B GA Booth EE 130935 184 532

10 B BJ Jacobs EE 56060 180 523

11 B D Taylor EE 126104 164 474

12 B T Bean EE 129088 98 289

13 B* C Weller EE 103665 98 278

14 B D Knight EE 136543 95 276

15 B S Carter EE 93328 92 274

16 = B K Newman EE 107719 94 271

16 = B RD Olden EE 86078 91 271

18 B R Daws EE 102190 90 266

1 C G Thatcher EE 136910 285 840

2 C C Curtis EE 124120 277 818

3 C S Halls EE 139175 284 813

4 C M Vale EE 128702 278 808

5 C C Hall EE 133820 277 801

6 C JH Halls EE 139343 273 782

7 C M Williams EE 135412 267 771

8 C AJS Banning EE 131753 265 768

9 C AL Smith EE 14610 254 747



10 C M Whitworth EE 134623 252 740

11 C A Hickford EE 135475 251 716

12 C BJ Fuller EE 118359 247 710

13 C A Young EE 138116 245 702

14 C* L Onyeachie EE 139904 249 691

15 C* M Atherton EE 139817 243 688

16 C J Andrews EE 137885 188 552

17 C D Billingsby EE 85362 174 512

18 C S James EE 11197 172 490

19 C* A Smith EE 137858 168 485

20 C* A Smith EE 137766 165 478

21 C C Otter EE 131813 163 465

22 C J Billingsby EE 131527 87 257

23 C* A Deeks EE 130061 85 252

24 C P Dunstane EE 112670 87 246

25 C M Knight EE 52251 82 243

26 C FA Jacobs EE 96394 79 233

27 C J Buy EE 95528 74 207

28 C JV Byard EE 132294 70 181

PositionEq Class/Cat Name Number Targets Points

1 CLT L Southall EE 132717 294 858

2 CLT S Halls EE 139175 284 813

3 CLT AJS Banning EE 131753 265 768

4 CLT L Onyeachie EE 139904 249 691

5 CLT JV Byard EE 132294 70 181

1 JNR M Williams EE 135412 267 771

1 LDY L Southall EE 132717 294 858

2 LDY C Curtis EE 124120 277 818

3 LDY M Williams EE 135412 267 771

4 LDY AL Smith EE 14610 254 747

5 LDY A Young EE 138116 245 702

6 LDY J Andrews EE 137885 188 552

7 LDY M Conway EE 1000 180 532

8 LDY A Smith EE 137858 168 485

9 LDY FA Jacobs EE 96394 79 233

10 LDY J Buy EE 95528 74 207

11 LDY JV Byard EE 132294 70 181

12 LDY C Nocera EE 133458 37 110

1 SNR GK Howlett EE 45553 298 885



2 SNR SM Janes EE 130245 297 882

3 SNR PJ Neal EE 32440 294 873

4 SNR P Ward EE 47976 295 866

5 = SNR N Havard EE 13813 292 863

5 = SNR A Bowers EE 133219 294 863

7 SNR R Whitelock EE 96536 293 862

8 SNR S Marsh EE 137032 291 860

9 SNR CAJ Morris EE 103791 291 847

10 SNR K Weaver EE 130519 282 832

11 SNR R Sutterby EE 135323 280 816

12 SNR M Vale EE 128702 278 808

13 SNR N Phillippo EE 117942 273 805

14 SNR C Hall EE 133820 277 801

15 SNR C Mackenzie EE 131920 270 790

16 SNR JH Halls EE 139343 273 782

17 SNR M Atherton EE 139817 243 688

18 SNR S Eley EE 125207 189 557

19 SNR S Owen EE 134229 189 551

20 SNR K Argent EE 120499 185 540

21 SNR A Smith EE 137766 165 478

22 SNR D Taylor EE 126104 164 474

23 SNR C Otter EE 131813 163 465

24 SNR T Bean EE 129088 98 289

25 SNR LR Byard EE 725 97 287

26 SNR N Crumpler EE 126102 96 285

27 SNR FW Welham EE 51265 95 284

28 SNR J Matthewson EE 125453 97 282

29 SNR A Bull EE 114497 95 281

30 SNR L Gill EE 127545 94 280

31 SNR C Weller EE 103665 98 278

32 SNR D Knight EE 136543 95 276

33 SNR S Kirby EE 95341 94 275

34 SNR S Carter EE 93328 92 274

35 = SNR RD Olden EE 86078 91 271

35 = SNR K Newman EE 107719 94 271

37 SNR J Billingsby EE 131527 87 257

38 SNR A Deeks EE 130061 85 252

39 SNR P Dunstane EE 112670 87 246

1 VET DG Lewzey EE 11701 293 859

2 VET DJ Reynolds EE 100560 289 858

3 VET G Thatcher EE 136910 285 840

4 VET LD Bartley EE 112089 280 815

5 VET J Aldous EE 58140 267 785

6 VET AL Smith EE 14610 254 747

7 VET M Whitworth EE 134623 252 740

8 VET A Hickford EE 135475 251 716

9 VET BJ Fuller EE 118359 247 710

10 VET R Hails EE 39058 194 570

11 = VET GA Booth EE 130935 184 532



11 = VET M Conway EE 1000 180 532

13 VET BJ Jacobs EE 56060 180 523

14 VET D Billingsby EE 85362 174 512

15 VET S James EE 11197 172 490

16 = VET DG Amos EE 56201 96 281

16 = VET G Miller EE 122932 95 281

18 VET L Cookson EE 117253 96 275

19 VET R Daws EE 102190 90 266

20 VET JE Parry EE 18234 90 263

21 VET M Knight EE 52251 82 243

22 VET FA Jacobs EE 96394 79 233


